
Name Agency Title Email Contact #

Richard Tracey UNHCR Shelter-CCCM Cluster Coordinator tracey@unhcr.org 0944 802 7896

Aung Ze Ya UNHCR Shelter Associate ya@unhcr.org 0925 228 8001

Ye Ko Oo UNHCR Field Associate (Shelter) oo@unhcr.org 0945 054 1529

Hay Mar Wai Nhinn UNHCR Field Associate (CCCM) WAIHNIN@unhcr.org 0942 173 2845

Tin Moe Htwe UNHCR Data management Associate htwe@unhcr.org 0940 256 3265

Andy Bosco DRC Head of Office andy.boscoe@drcmm.org 0944 128 0338

Travis Lyon DRC CCCM Officer travis.lyon@drcmm.org 0976 089 8622

Benjamin Conner DRC CCCM Coordinator benjamin.conner@drcmm.org 0940 485 6567

May Myint Aye DRC CCCM Team Leader may.myintaye@drcmm.org 0942 911 0470

Lai Nge DRC Senior Engineer lainge@drcmm.org 0945 054 3314

Daw Thin Thin Wai DRC Engineer thinthin.wai@drcmm.org 0942 530 0101

David H Mueller LWF Country  Representative david.mueller@lutheranworld.org 0950 69417

Mariolein Coren LWF Program Coordinator mariolein.coren@lutheranworld.org 0997 698 3237

Hari Awasthi LWF Project Coordinator hari.awasthi@lutheranworld.org 0936 124 423

0925 568 1919

Yadu Lal  Shrestha LWF CCCM Coordinator yadulal.shrestha@lutheranworld.org 0940 158 6270

Nan Oo Hlaing LWF CCCM Officer nanoo.hlaing@lutheranworld.org 0942 173 6272

Nay Myo LWF CS Officer naymyo.oo@lutheranworld.org 09 421733673

vacant LWF Civil Engineer

Soe Moe Aung NRC Emergency/Shelter Team Leader soemoe.aung@nrc.no 0926 562 5423

Szilvia Heszler NRC CM Project Manager szilvia.heszler@nrc.no 0944 161 2937

Kyaw Than Maung NRC CM Team Leader kyawthan.maung@nrc.no 0942 518 0045

Zin Nyo Win NRC CM Assistant - CRM/PSN zinnyo.win@nrc.no 0925 045 1009

Khin Myo Pai NRC CM Officer - Community Engagement khinmyo.pai@nrc.no 0926 526 1528

Zaw Win Tun NRC CM Officer - Operations & Coordination zawwin.tun@nrc.no 0925 416 7998

Jiwan Rana RI Head of Operations jiwan.rana@ri.org 0926 554 5002

Aye Aye San RI CCCM Officer ayeaye.san@ri.org 0925 094 5340

Sharif Ahmad IRMM Head of Programs Sharif.Ahmad@irworldwide.org 0942 570 3717

Mr. Oliver Kyaw Aung IRMM Representative kyaw.oliver@irworldwide.org 0925 236 4919

Ka Baw Htoo IRMM Field Officer twin431@gmail.com 0978 312 5752

Khabirul Haque Kamal IRMM khabirul.kamal@islamicrelief-bd.org 0989 746 5170

Chit Ko Ko Oo MRF Executive Director mrf.org.mm@gmail.com 0978 664 1306

Than Lwin MRF Program Director kothanlwin173@gmail.com 0925 286 5080

Thein Zaw Htwe MRF Project Coordinator theinzawhtwe.mrf@gmail.com 09 511 3552

Nwe Ni Khine MRF Project Officer nwenil20@gmail.com 0925 088 3532

kokolwin@bbs-mm.org

fmkoko2013@gmail.com

Tin Tin Lay MAUK WASH Engineer tintin.lay@mauk-myanmar.org 0925 479 8500

Aqil Faza Faza (Salifullah) MAUK LC aqilsf@gmail.com 0940 076 8919

Sithu Toe Nyunt MRCS Hub Manager st.sithu.27@gmail.com 0979 592 0944

Aung Bo Hein MRCS Shelter Coordinator aungbohein.abhein@gmail.com 0942 367 6913

Zaw Min Htike MRCS Reporting-M/E Officer zawminhtike@redcross.org.mm 0942 840 7507

Ahmed Sharif QRC Head of Mission ahmed.sherif@qrcs.org.qa 0995 021 6479

Hla Tin Al Khair Representative (TKP village) brights.hlatin@gmail.com 0925 088 1826

Bo Tin Aung Christain-Aid Programme Coordinator – Rakhine BAung@christian-aid.org> 0942 176 6608

Konrad Cios IOM HOD kclos@iom.int 0925 254 6697

Paul Greening IOM Project Manager pgreening@iom.int 0942 688 5425

Asif Mahmood UNICEF WASH Cluster Coordinator amahmood@unicef.org 0942 840 9170

0925 330 1075Ko Ko Lwin BBS Program Manager
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Name Agency Title Email Contact #

Basilius Kris Cahyanto UNICEF WASH Specialist bkcahyanto@unicef.org 0945 624 0326

Julie Nge OCHA Reporting Ofiicer julie.nge@un.org 0979 700 7836
Tin Aung Thein OCHA theint@un.org 0979 700 7854

Soe Thet Swe GAD Township Administrator, Sittwe soethet2012.st@gmail.com 0979 244 6858

GAD Township Administrator, Pauktaw

Zaw Zaw Tun GAD Staff, GAD zawzawtun.gad@gmail.com

Kyaw Kyaw Win DDM Staff rrd.kkw@gmail.com
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